

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3762/2004

(From the judgment and order dt. 8.10.03 In A.No.2/02
of the APPELLATE AUTHORITY)

RESEARCH FOUNDATION, SCIENCE, TEC.& ECOLOGY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 115 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

In WP

M/s. S.Parikh, A.N.Singh,
Hetu Arora, L.M.Bhat,
Naveen R.Nath and
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A.Sharan, ASG.

Mr. S.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv

IN WP

Mr. A.Sharan, ASG.

Ms. V.Mohana, adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted for filing an
additional affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER