

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3762/2004.

RESEARCH FOUNDATION, SCIENCE, TEC. & ECOLOGY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH

W.P(C) NO.115 of 2004.

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Parul Kaur Majithia, Adv.

Ms. Indira Unninar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Luthra, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Chandok, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Pakhade, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

S.L.P.(C)No.3762/2004

Leave granted.

Since it is an urgent matter, we reserve liberty to the counsel for both sides to mention.

W.P.(C)No.115/2004

This matter may be delinked.

Liberty to mention.

olan Wati Arora)

(Subhash Chander)

(Pho

Court Master

Court Master