

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1/2006 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 115 OF 2004

GENE CAMPAIGN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sanjay Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in I.A.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master