

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 295 OF 2007 IN W.P(C) 260/2005

ARUNA RODRIGUES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S. PARSHEERA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG
Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 11.12.2007 along with all the pending

applications.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER