

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 260 OF 2005

ARUNA RODRIGUES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, interim Relief, modification of Court's Order, ad-interim orders, impleadment and vacation/modification of Court's Order dated 22.9.2006 and urgent interim order)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 115 of 2004
(With Appln. for directions) (For final disposal)
CONMT. PET.(C) NO.295/2007
(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Anita Sahani, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv

-2-

Mr. S. Hariharan ,Adv
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of December, 2008.

Learned counsel for the UOI is permitted to get
photo copies of Index of paper books from the Registry.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER