

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 3 & 4 OF 2008 IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 115 OF 2004

GENE CAMPAIGN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment

Date: 07/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.S. Mahra, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post along with the SLP(C) 3762/2004.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER