

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 260 OF 2005

ARUNA RODRIGUES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and directions and intervention and interim Relief and modification of Court's Order and permission to place addl. documents on record and ad interim orders and interim directions and permission and IMP)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 115 of 2004
(With appln(s) for directions)
(For Final Disposal)
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 295 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv
Mr. S. Hariharan ,Adv
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The person who has not joined inspite of the order may be dropped from the panel as the vacancy is not causing any prejudice. Other members of the panel may consider and submit the report by 15th September, 2012.

-2-

List the matter on Friday, the 28th September, 2012.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	