

For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh S., Adv.
Mr. B.Vinod Kanna,Adv.

Mr. S. Nithin,Adv.
For Mr. Amit Kr. Mishra-I,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S. Hariharan,Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Ms.Prabhuddha Sharma, Adv.
For Mr.Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr.A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23rd April, 2014 as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar