

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4086/2006

RESEARCH FOUNDATION, SCIENCE, TEC. & ECOLOGY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice of alternative
arrangement already issued to the respondent No. 2.

List again on 28.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG