

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 840/2016

V. ANANATHASAYANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/10/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shyamohan,Adv.

(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with I.A.No.47/2016 in W.P.(C)No.260 of 2005

which is listed today before this Court as Item No.29.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER