

R1
ITEM NO.29 COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 47/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 260/2005
ARUNA RODRIGUES & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)
WITH W.P.(C) No. 840/2016
(With appln(s) for directions)

Date : 17/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.
Mr. Asif Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Goel, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Pracheta Kar, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG
Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanium, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ananya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

2

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S. Hariharan,Adv.

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh Gohil, Adv.
Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Choubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 24 th
October, 2016.

In the meantime, counter affidavit be filed.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(VEENA KHERA)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER