

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 115/2004

GENE CAMPAIGN & ANR.

Petitioners

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondents

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 260/2005 (PIL-W)

(I.A. No. 47/2016)

Date : 11-09-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioners

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 47/2016 in W.P.(C) No. 260/2005

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

Let the matter be not deleted from the date
already notified for listing.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar