

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.8

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 115/2004

GENE CAMPAIGN . & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 260/2005 (PIL-W)

Date : 02-11-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Applicant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, AOR

Mr. S. Hariharan, AOR

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 47 of 2016 with W.P.(C) No. 260 of 2005.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)